
After Hours

After Hours

Centre Access Rates

Standard Access Hours

Meeting Room Discount

Virtual Mailbox

WiFi Speed

Virtual Reception

Reception Services

Included Credit

50%

$200

Up to 300/300mbps

$35 fee

$35 Fee

50%

Up to 300/300mbps

24/7

CENTRE ACCESS RATES

$45

Up to 100/100mbps

$35 fee

$35 Fee

9am – 5pm 

Mon – Fri
8am – 6pm 

Mon – Fri

$45

$2 /notification

TIME SPENT IN CENTRE

PART TIME MEMBERS FULL TIME MEMBERS

ACCESS MEMBERS

0 – 1hr

Free Free

Free

1.5hrs

$2 Free

$2

2hrs

$5 Free

$5

2.5hrs

$9 Free

$9

3hrs

$14 Free

$14

3.5hrs

$20 Free

$20

4hrs

$25 Free

$27

4.5hrs +

$25 Free

$35

Free

Capped at $35 /day

Refer to pricing table below

Capped at $25 /day

Refer to pricing table below

Access Part Time Full Time

N/A

Choose the right membership 

for you and your team

Membership Product Comparison Table


